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Company:
Hell:

Location:

Feet

150

764
1235
1638
2044
2594
3227
3661
3986
4462
5066
5431
5945
6025

Lynco 011 Corporation
0jito No. 1

SW4/SWA, Sec. 16-26N-24, NMPM,
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Deviation Tests

Degrees
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I hereby swear (or affirm) that the statements made
full and correct report.
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here are a

S
/

STATE OF COLORADO )
COUNTY OF DENVER

SS

The foregoing instrument waw acknowledged before me

of August, 1971, by F. J. Ray .
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this 9th day

Notary Public

tty Commission Expires: 12/08/73



