Company:

Lynco 011 Corporation

Well:

Ojito No. 1

Location:

SW4/SW4, Sec. 16-26N-2W, NMPM, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Deviation Tests

Feet	Degrees
150	1/4
764	1/4
1235	1/2
1638	3/4
2044	3/4
2594	1
3227	1 1/2
3661	1 3/4
3986	1 1/2
4462	1 1/4
5066	1
5431	1
5945	1 1/4
6025	1 1/4

I hereby swear (or affirm) that the statements made here are a full and correct report.

STATE OF COLORADO

COUNTY OF DENVER

SS

The foregoing instrument waw acknowledged before me this 9th day of August, 1971, by F. J. Ray .

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 12/08/73